MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
ARCTIC CAT
ARCTIC CAT
ARCTIC CAT
ARCTIC CAT
ARCTIC CAT
ARCTIC CAT
ARCTIC CAT
ARCTIC CAT
ARCTIC CAT

FILTRO OLIO MIW APRILIA - KYMCO - SUZUKI

MODELLO
RS E5
TUONO E5+
RS 8V E5 ABS
TUONO 8V E5
TUONO 8V E5
Tuono 8V ES5 Factory
RSV4 R
RSV4 R APRC
RSV4 R Factory
RSV4 R Factory APRC
RSV4 RF
RSV4 RR
Tuono V4 R/ Tuono V4 R APRC
RSV4 E5
RSV4 Factory E4/E5S
Tuono V4 E5
Tuono V4 Factory / Superpole E3/E4/E5
Tuono V4 RR
2x4
4x4
4x4
Bear Cat 4x4
TBX 4x4
TRV 4x4
Bear Cat 2x4
4X4 Automatic
4X4 manual

CILINDRATA

457
457
660
660
660
660
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
375
375
400
400
400
400
454
500
500

ANNI
2024 - 2025
2024 - 2025
2020 - 2024
2021 - 2022
2023 - 2024
2022 - 2024
2009 - 2010
2011 - 2014
2009 - 2010
2011 - 2014
2015 - 2019
2015 - 2021
2011 - 2014
2021 - 2024
2019 - 2023
2021 - 2024
2015 - 2020
2015 - 2020
2002 - 2002
2002 - 0000
2004 - 2008
1998 - 2002
2004 - 2006
2006 - 2008
1996 - 1998
2000 - 2007
2001 - 2007

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

1A023538
1A023538
857187
857187
857187
857187
857187
857187
857187
857187
857187
857187
857187
857187
857187
857187
857187
857187
0436146
0436146
0436146
0436146
0436146
0436146
0436146
0436146
0436146




ARCTIC CAT
ARCTIC CAT
ARCTIC CAT
ARCTIC CAT
ARCTIC CAT
BIMOTA
BIMOTA
BIMOTA
BIMOTA
BIMOTA
BIMOTA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
KAWASAKI
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

4x4

TBX iA 4x4

TRV iA 4x4

H1 4X4

Bearcat Z1

SB7

SB8K

SB8K Santamonica
SB8R

SB6

SB6R

Raptor

V Raptor

Navigator

Raptor / V Raptor
X-TRA Raptor

KLV

MAXXER |

MXU

MAXXER |

MXU

MAXXER |

MXU

DL A V-Strom ABS
GSXR

GSX RA ABS

GW Inazuma

LT A Eiger 2X4 (FK2/FK4)
LT A Eiger 4x4 (FK2/FK7)

500
500
500
650
1056
750
1000
1000
1000
1100
1100
650
650
1000
1000
1000
1000
375
375
400
400
450
450
250
250
250
250
400
400

2004 - 2007
2002 - 2006
2004 - 2006
2005 - 2005
2007 - 2011
1994 - 1996
2006 - 2006
2007 - 0000
1999 - 2000
1994 - 1996
1997 - 1998
2000 - 2006
2000 - 2006
2000 - 2005
2000 - 2005
2001 - 2005
2004 - 2005
2009 - 2012
2009 - 2012
2009 - 2012
2008 - 2011
2010 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2018 - 2021
2013 - 2013
2017 - 2020
2012 - 2017
2002 - 2004
2002 - 2007

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

0436146
0436146
0436146
0436146
0436146

800096226
800096226
800096226
800096226
800096226
52010-S005
00115041
00115041
00115041
00115041
00115041
00115041

16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07




SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

LT F Eiger 2X4 (FK2/FK4)
LT F Eiger 4X4 (FK2/FK7)
LT F KingQuad FS 4X2 (FK8/L0)
LT F KingQuad FS 4X4 (FK8/L2)
LTA F KingQuad 4X4 (K8/L1)
LT A X KingQuad

LT A F Vinson 4X4

LT A KingQuad XP

GSF Bandit

GSF Bandit S

GSR

GSR ABS

GSXF

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

AN Burgman

AN Burgman

DL A V-Strom ABS

DL A V-Strom ABS

DL V-Strom

DL V-Strom XT ABS

DL V-Strom XT ABS

GSF Bandit

GSF Bandit Abs

400
400
400
400
400
450
500
500
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650

2002 - 2004
2002 - 2007
2008 - 2010
2008 - 2012
2008 - 2011
2007 - 2010
2002 - 2007
2009 - 2012
1995 - 2004
1998 - 2004
2006 - 2010
2006 - 2010
1988 - 2007
1996 - 1996
1997 - 2000
2001 - 2003
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2007
2008 - 2010
2011 - 2018
2002 - 2020
2003 - 2018
2007 - 2016
2017 - 2021
2004 - 2011
2015 - 2016
2017 - 2025
2005 - 2012
2005 - 2012

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000




SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

GSF S Bandit
GSF S Bandit Abs
GSF S Bandit Abs
GSX F

GSX F

SFV Gladius

SV

SV ABS

SV ABS

SVS

SV X ABS

LT A X KingQuad
GSR

GSR ABS

GSX

GSX

GSX F

GSX S/GSX S ABS

GSX-R
GSX-R
GSX-R
GSX-R
GSX-R
GSX-R
GSX-R
GSX-R
GSX-R SP
GSX-RW
GSX-S ABS

650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
700
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750

2005 - 2012
2005 - 2012
2005 - 2013
2008 - 2012
2008 - 2013
2009 - 2016
1999 - 2009
2007 - 2009
2017 - 2020
1999 - 2010
2018 - 2020
2005 - 2007
2011 - 2016
2011 - 2016
1998 - 2001
1998 - 2006
1989 - 2006
2015 - 2016
1988 - 1990
1991 - 1991
1996 - 1999
2000 - 2003
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2007
2008 - 2010
2011 - 2017
1994 - 1994
1992 - 1995
2017 - 2020

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000




SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

LT A KingQuad XP
DL V-Strom DE

DL V-Strom SE
GSX-8F

GSX-8S

GSX-8S

VL Intruder C800
VL Intruder Volusia
VS GL Intruder

VX

VZ Intruder M800
VZ Marauder

DL V-Strom

DL V-Strom ABS

DL V-Strom ABS
GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-RR

GSX-S

GSX-SF

GSX-S F ABS
GSX-S SRQ Katana
GSX-S SRQ Katana
GSX-S TQMO Katana Jindachi

750
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

2008 - 2012
2023 - 2024
2024 - 2024
2024 - 2024
2023 - 2023
2024 - 2024
2006 - 2015
1999 - 2005
1992 - 2004
1990 - 1999
2005 - 2015
1997 - 2003
2002 - 2013
2014 - 2016
2018 - 2019
2001 - 2002
2003 - 2004
2007 - 2008
2009 - 2010
2011 - 2011
2012 - 2016
2017 - 2020
2017 - 2020
2015 - 2020
2015 - 2020
2015 - 2020
2019 - 2020
2021 - 2024
2019 - 2020

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000




SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

SV

SVS

TLR

TL S

DL UC/UQ V-Strom
DL V-Strom XT / DL V-Strom
GSX F

GSX-R

GSX-S ABS

GSF Bandit

GSF Bandit

GSF Bandit ABS
GSF Bandit S

GSF Bandit S ABS
GSX Inazuma

GSF N Bandit

GSF S Bandit Abs
GSX FA ABS

GSX FA ABS

GSX SA Bandit ABS
GSX R Hayabusa
GSX B King

GSX R Hayabusa
GSX R Hayabusa
GSX

GV GD Cavalcade LX
GV GD Cavalcade LX
VS GLF Intruder / VS GLP Intruder
VL Intruder

1000
1000
1000
1000
1050
1050
1100
1100
1100
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1300
1340
1340
1340
1400
1400
1400
1400
1500

2003 - 2007
2003 - 2007
1998 - 2003
1997 - 2001
2020 - 2020
2020 - 2020
1988 - 1996
1989 - 1997
2015 - 2020
1996 - 2000
2001 - 2005
2006 - 2006
1996 - 2005
2006 - 2006
1999 - 2001
2007 - 2012
2007 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2015 - 2016
2016 - 2016
1999 - 2007
2008 - 2012
2008 - 2016
2021 - 2022
2002 - 2007
1987 - 1988
1987 - 1989
1987 - 2002
1998 - 2008

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

6510-03G00-X07
6510-03G00-X07
6510-03G00-X07
6510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
6510-03G00-X07
6510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
6510-03G00-X07
6510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
6510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
6510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
6510-03G00-X07
6510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
6510-03G00-X07
6510-03G00-X07
6510-03G00-X07
6510-03G00-X07
6510-03G00-X07




no

SUZUKI VLR C R Intruder } 1800 } 2008 - 2012
no

SUZUKI VZR M R Intruder 1800 2006 - 2012

16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000




