

## FILTRO OLIO MIW APRILIA - KYMCO - SUZUKI

MARCA	MODELLO	CILINDRATA	ANNI	1° EQUIP.	RIF. OEM
APRILIA	RS E5	457	2024 - 2025	no	1A023538
APRILIA	TUONO E5+	457	2024 - 2025	no	1A023538
APRILIA	Tuono	457	2025 - 2025	no	
APRILIA	RS	660	2025 - 2025	no	
APRILIA	RS 8V E5 ABS	660	2020 - 2024	no	857187
APRILIA	RS E5+	660	2025 - 2025	no	
APRILIA	RS E5+ FACTORY	660	2025 - 2025	no	
APRILIA	TUONO 8V E5	660	2021 - 2024	no	857187
APRILIA	TUONO 8V E5	660	2023 - 2024	no	857187
APRILIA	Tuono	660	2025 - 2025	no	
APRILIA	Tuono 8V E5 Factory	660	2022 - 2024	no	857187
APRILIA	Tuono E5+ FACTORY	660	2025 - 2025	no	
APRILIA	RSV4 R	1000	2009 - 2010	no	857187
APRILIA	RSV4 R APRC	1000	2011 - 2014	no	857187
APRILIA	RSV4 R Factory	1000	2009 - 2010	no	857187
APRILIA	RSV4 R Factory APRC	1000	2011 - 2014	no	857187
APRILIA	RSV4 RF	1000	2015 - 2019	no	857187
APRILIA	RSV4 RR	1000	2015 - 2021	no	857187
APRILIA	Tuono V4 R / Tuono V4 R APRC	1000	2011 - 2014	no	857187
APRILIA	RSV4 E5	1100	2021 - 2024	no	857187
APRILIA	RSV4 Factory E4/E5	1100	2019 - 2024	no	857187
APRILIA	TUONO V4	1100	2025 - 2025	no	
APRILIA	Tuono V4 E5	1100	2021 - 2024	no	857187
APRILIA	Tuono V4 Factory / Superpole E3/E4/E5	1100	2015 - 2024	no	857187
APRILIA	Tuono V4 RR	1100	2015 - 2020	no	857187
ARCTIC CAT	2x4	375	2002 - 2002	no	0436146
ARCTIC CAT	4x4	375	2002 - 0000	no	0436146

ARCTIC CAT	4x4	400	2004 - 2008	no	0436146
ARCTIC CAT	Bear Cat 4x4	400	1998 - 2002	no	0436146
ARCTIC CAT	TBX 4x4	400	2004 - 2006	no	0436146
ARCTIC CAT	TRV 4x4	400	2006 - 2008	no	0436146
ARCTIC CAT	Bear Cat 2x4	454	1996 - 1998	no	0436146
ARCTIC CAT	4X4 Automatic	500	2000 - 2007	no	0436146
ARCTIC CAT	4X4 manual	500	2001 - 2007	no	0436146
ARCTIC CAT	4x4	500	2004 - 2007	no	0436146
ARCTIC CAT	TBX iA 4x4	500	2002 - 2006	no	0436146
ARCTIC CAT	TRV iA 4x4	500	2004 - 2006	no	0436146
ARCTIC CAT	H1 4X4	650	2005 - 2005	no	0436146
ARCTIC CAT	Bearcat Z1	1056	2007 - 2011	no	0436146
BIMOTA	SB7	750	1994 - 1996	no	
BIMOTA	SB8K	1000	2006 - 2006	no	
BIMOTA	SB8K Santamonica	1000	2007 - 0000	no	
BIMOTA	SB8R	1000	1999 - 2000	no	
BIMOTA	SB6	1100	1994 - 1996	no	
BIMOTA	SB6R	1100	1997 - 1998	no	
CAGIVA	Raptor	650	2000 - 2006	no	800096226
CAGIVA	V Raptor	650	2000 - 2006	no	800096226
CAGIVA	Navigator	1000	2000 - 2005	no	800096226
CAGIVA	Raptor / V Raptor	1000	2000 - 2005	no	800096226
CAGIVA	X-TRA Raptor	1000	2001 - 2005	no	800096226
KAWASAKI	KLV	1000	2004 - 2005	no	52010-S005
KYMCO	MAXXER I	375	2009 - 2012	no	00115041
KYMCO	MXU	375	2009 - 2012	no	00115041
KYMCO	MAXXER I	400	2009 - 2012	no	00115041
KYMCO	MXU	400	2008 - 2011	no	00115041
KYMCO	MAXXER I	450	2010 - 2012	no	00115041

KYMCO	MXU	450	2010 - 2012	no	00115041
SUZUKI	DL A V-Strom ABS	250	2018 - 2021	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX R	250	2013 - 2013	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX RA ABS	250	2017 - 2020	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GW	250	2015 - 2017	no	
SUZUKI	GW Inazuma	250	2012 - 2017	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	LT A Eiger 2X4 (FK2/FK4)	400	2002 - 2004	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	LT A Eiger 4x4 (FK2/FK7)	400	2002 - 2007	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	LT AF KingQuad 4X4 (AK4CK) (K8/L0/L1)	400	2008 - 2008	no	
SUZUKI	LT AF KingQuad 4X4 (AK4CK) (K8/L0/L1)	400	2010 - 2011	no	
SUZUKI	LT F Eiger 2X4 (FK2/FK4)	400	2002 - 2004	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	LT F Eiger 4X4 (FK2/FK7)	400	2002 - 2007	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	LT F KingQuad FS 4X2 (FK8/L0)	400	2008 - 2010	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	LT F KingQuad FS 4X4 (FK8/L2)	400	2008 - 2012	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	LTA F KingQuad 4X4 (K8/L1)	400	2008 - 2011	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	LT A X KingQuad	450	2007 - 2010	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	LT A F Vinson 4X4	500	2002 - 2007	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	LT A KingQuad XP	500	2009 - 2012	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	LT F F Quadrunner	500	2000 - 2002	no	
SUZUKI	LT-A KINGQUAD	500	2011 - 2015	no	
SUZUKI	LT-F VINSON	500	2003 - 2007	no	
SUZUKI	GSF Bandit	600	1995 - 2004	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	GSF Bandit S	600	1995 - 2004	no	
SUZUKI	GSF Bandit S	600	1998 - 2004	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	GSR	600	2006 - 2010	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSR ABS	600	2006 - 2010	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX F	600	1988 - 2007	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	GSX-R	600	1996 - 1996	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-R	600	1997 - 2000	no	16510-07J00-000

SUZUKI	GSX-R	600	2001 - 2003	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-R	600	2004 - 2005	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-R	600	2006 - 2007	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-R	600	2008 - 2010	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-R	600	2011 - 2018	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	RF R	600	1993 - 1997	no	
SUZUKI	VS GL Intruder	600	1995 - 1997	no	
SUZUKI	AN Burgman	650	2002 - 2020	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	AN Burgman	650	2003 - 2018	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	DL A V-Strom ABS	650	2007 - 2016	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	DL A V-Strom ABS	650	2017 - 2024	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	DL A V-Strom ABS	650	2025 - 2025	no	
SUZUKI	DL V-Strom	650	2004 - 2011	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	DL V-Strom XT ABS	650	2015 - 2016	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	DL V-Strom XT ABS	650	2017 - 2025	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	DL V-Strom XT ABS	650	2025 - 2025	no	
SUZUKI	GSF Bandit	650	2005 - 2012	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSF Bandit Abs	650	2005 - 2012	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSF S Bandit	650	2005 - 2012	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSF S Bandit Abs	650	2005 - 2012	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSF S Bandit Abs	650	2005 - 2013	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX F	650	2008 - 2012	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX F	650	2008 - 2013	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	SFV Gladius	650	2009 - 2016	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	SV	650	1999 - 2009	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	SV	650	2026 - 2026	no	
SUZUKI	SV ABS	650	2007 - 2009	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	SV ABS	650	2017 - 2025	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	SV S	650	1999 - 2010	no	16510-03G00-X07

SUZUKI	SV S ABS	650	2007 - 2010	no	
SUZUKI	SV X ABS	650	2018 - 2021	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	LT A X KingQuad	700	2005 - 2007	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	GSR	750	2011 - 2016	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSR ABS	750	2011 - 2016	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX	750	1998 - 2001	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	GSX	750	1998 - 2006	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	GSX F	750	1989 - 2006	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	GSX S / GSX S ABS	750	2015 - 2016	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-R	750	1988 - 1990	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-R	750	1991 - 1991	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-R	750	1996 - 1999	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-R	750	2000 - 2003	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-R	750	2004 - 2005	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-R	750	2006 - 2007	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-R	750	2008 - 2010	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-R	750	2011 - 2017	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-R SP	750	1994 - 1994	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-R W	750	1992 - 1995	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-S ABS	750	2017 - 2021	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	LT A KingQuad XP	750	2008 - 2012	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	DL V-STROM	800	2024 - 2024	no	
SUZUKI	DL V-STROM	800	2025 - 2026	no	
SUZUKI	DL V-STROM	800	2025 - 2026	no	
SUZUKI	DL V-Strom DE	800	2023 - 2024	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	DL V-Strom SE	800	2024 - 2024	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-8 R	800	2024 - 2024	no	
SUZUKI	GSX-8 R	800	2025 - 2026	no	
SUZUKI	GSX-8 S	800	2025 - 2026	no	

SUZUKI	GSX-8 T	800	2025 - 2026	no	
SUZUKI	GSX-8 T	800	2025 - 2026	no	
SUZUKI	GSX-8F	800	2024 - 2024	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-8S	800	2023 - 2024	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-8S	800	2024 - 2024	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	VL Intruder C800	800	2006 - 2015	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	VL Intruder Volusia	800	1999 - 2005	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	VS GL Intruder	800	1992 - 2004	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	VX	800	1990 - 1999	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	VZ Intruder M800	800	2005 - 2015	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	VZ Marauder	800	1997 - 2003	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	RF R	900	1994 - 1998	no	
SUZUKI	GSX-S	950	2022 - 2024	no	
SUZUKI	GSX-S	950	2025 - 2026	no	
SUZUKI	DL V-STROM	1000	2018 - 2019	no	
SUZUKI	DL V-Strom	1000	2002 - 2013	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	DL V-Strom ABS	1000	2014 - 2016	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	DL V-Strom ABS	1000	2018 - 2019	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-R	1000	2001 - 2002	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-R	1000	2003 - 2004	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-R	1000	2005 - 2006	no	
SUZUKI	GSX-R	1000	2007 - 2008	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-R	1000	2009 - 2010	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-R	1000	2011 - 2011	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-R	1000	2012 - 2016	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-R	1000	2017 - 2021	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-R R	1000	2017 - 2020	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-S	1000	2015 - 2020	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-S	1000	2022 - 2024	no	

SUZUKI	GSX-S	1000	2024 - 2025	no	
SUZUKI	GSX-S	1000	2025 - 2026	no	
SUZUKI	GSX-S	1000	2025 - 2026	no	
SUZUKI	GSX-S F	1000	2015 - 2020	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-S F ABS	1000	2015 - 2021	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-S GT	1000	2022 - 2024	no	
SUZUKI	GSX-S SRQ Katana	1000	2019 - 2020	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-S SRQ Katana	1000	2021 - 2025	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX-S TQMO Katana Jindachi	1000	2019 - 2020	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	SV	1000	2003 - 2007	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	SV S	1000	2003 - 2007	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	TL R	1000	1998 - 2003	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	TL S	1000	1997 - 2001	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	DL V-STROM	1050	2023 - 2024	no	
SUZUKI	DL V-STROM	1050	2025 - 2026	no	
SUZUKI	DL V-STROM	1050	2025 - 2026	no	
SUZUKI	DL UC/UQ V-Strom	1050	2020 - 2021	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	DL V-Strom DE / DL V-Strom SE	1050	2023 - 2024	no	
SUZUKI	DL V-Strom XT / DL V-Strom	1050	2020 - 2022	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX F	1100	1988 - 1996	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	GSX G	1100	1991 - 1996	no	
SUZUKI	GSX-R	1100	1986 - 1998	no	
SUZUKI	GSX-R	1100	1989 - 1997	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	GSX-S ABS	1100	2015 - 2021	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSF Bandit	1200	1996 - 2000	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	GSF Bandit	1200	2001 - 2005	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	GSF Bandit	1200	2006 - 2006	no	
SUZUKI	GSF Bandit ABS	1200	2006 - 2006	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSF Bandit S	1200	1996 - 2006	no	16510-03G00-X07

SUZUKI	GSF Bandit S ABS	1200	2006 - 2006	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX Inazuma	1200	1999 - 2001	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	GSF N Bandit	1250	2007 - 2012	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSF S Bandit Abs	1250	2007 - 2012	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX FA ABS	1250	2010 - 2014	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX FA ABS	1250	2015 - 2016	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX SA Bandit ABS	1250	2016 - 2016	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX R Hayabusa	1300	1999 - 2007	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	GSX B King	1340	2008 - 2012	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	GSX R Hayabusa	1340	2008 - 2017	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX R Hayabusa	1340	2021 - 2024	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	GSX	1400	2002 - 2007	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	GV CAVALCADE	1400	1986 - 1988	no	
SUZUKI	GV GD Cavalcade LX	1400	1986 - 1988	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	GV GD Cavalcade LX	1400	1987 - 1989	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	VS INTRUDER	1400	1987 - 1993	no	
SUZUKI	VS INTRUDER	1400	1987 - 2003	no	
SUZUKI	VS GLF Intruder / VS GLP Intruder	1400	1987 - 2002	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	VL Intruder	1500	1998 - 2009	no	16510-03G00-X07
SUZUKI	VL Intruder C1500T	1500	2013 - 2013	no	
SUZUKI	VZ MARAUDER	1500	2009 - 2010	no	
SUZUKI	VLR INTRUDER	1800	2008 - 2011	no	
SUZUKI	VLR C R Intruder	1800	2008 - 2012	no	16510-07J00-000
SUZUKI	VZR M R Intruder	1800	2006 - 2012	no	16510-07J00-000